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Championnat régional avenir

SALBRIS

22 juin 2024 - Bassin de 25 m

Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s)

cotation(s)

Alix BARAT (2013) FRA

Tessa MAURILLE (2013) FRA
Simala LIMOES DIAS (2015) FRA
Ellyn CHEVALLIER (2014) FRA
Lina YOUSSEF (2013) FRA

Iliana ABELQUE (2013) FRA
Eléonore POZZOBON (2013) FRA
Anna PITAULT (2014) FRA
Selena ROBERT (2013) FRA
Pénélope CUILLERIER (2013) FRA
Nell CUISINIER (2013) FRA

. Marion PEPONNET VERSTRAETE (2013) FRA
. Manon GUYARD (2013) FRA

. Tsyialantsoa RAKOTOSON (2013) FRA
. Inés YOUSSEF (2015) FRA

. Louise PINTARELLI (2013) FRA

. Anaé MILLON (2013) FRA

. Juliette NEVEU (2014) FRA

. Lumi OLIVIER (2014) FRA

. Berenice MONTGOMERIE (2013) FRA
. Sophia LANCELOT (2013) FRA

. Mary-Linh MAGDA (2013) FRA

. Bayane BERJALI (2013) FRA

. Sofia BOUFAKRI BARTHE (2014) FRA
. éléa BOUGOT (2013) FRA

Sajida MOHAMEDI (2013) FRA

. Juliette WATTELLE (2013) FRA

. Kamilia KARDOU (2014) FRA

. Lou-Anne TASSEL (2013) FRA

. Maelle LEGRAND (2014) FRA

. Maya RAIMONDI (2013) FRA

. Rose MARIEN (2013) FRA

. Roumaissa BEN REKAYA (2013) TUN
. Cyrielle KENNENGA (2015) FRA

. Maéle PICHONNIER LEZORAY (2014) FRA
. Noély BERCHEL (2013) FRA

. Lucie COURTIN (2013) FRA

. Lilou BIDAULT (2013) FRA

. Zoé MIOT (2013) FRA

. Margot ABBACK (2014) FRA

. Maiwen ONGOIBA (2013) FRA

22/06/2024 16:16

Classement Dames

US LA CHATRE NATATION
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

US LA CHATRE NATATION
AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

JOUE NATATION

CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
AN ROMORANTIN
ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON
EN TOURS

US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS
US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS
CN VAUROUX

CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
ENTENTE SPORTIVE AUBIGNY NATAT
EN TOURS

CN CHINON

ASN BONNEVAL

CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX
US VENDOME

ASN BONNEVAL

NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX
ASN BONNEVAL

CN VAUROUX

CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER
ASN BONNEVAL

LES CORSAIRES DU PORT LUYNES
CN CHINON

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
ASN BONNEVAL

AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

US LA CHATRE NATATION

CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN

CN VAUROUX

NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX
EN TOURS

CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER
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2639 pts
2433 pts
2250 pts
2179 pts
1991 pts
1941 pts
1922 pts
1793 pts
1764 pts
1726 pts
1726 pts
1696 pts
1608 pts
1522 pts
1514 pts
1491 pts
1427 pts
1419 pts
1410 pts
1343 pts
1316 pts
1313 pts
1276 pts
1274 pts
1273 pts
1229 pts
1217 pts
1184 pts
1179 pts
1171 pts
1166 pts
1132 pts
1126 pts
1109 pts
1037 pts

972 pts

972 pts

959 pts

946 pts

822 pts

786 pts
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Hakim ACHAIBOU (2013) FRA
Esteban BRUN (2013) FRA

Mahé BOCCA (2013) FRA

Marceau LOSAY-MARTIN (2013) FRA
Pierre LAURENT (2013) FRA
Grégoire BOUQUET (2013) FRA
Giovanni BAYA (2014) FRA

Marin COUTAT (2014) FRA

Dayvon KENNENGA (2013) FRA
Valentin FAHRNER (2014) FRA

. Renan BODU (2013) FRA

. Léo CAILLON (2013) FRA

. Sandro BARAZZUTTI (2013) FRA

. Leo Paul HUDEBINE (2013) FRA

. Gaston DUPIRE (2013) FRA

. Paul BOUGRAS (2013) FRA

. Iyed SAYALA (2013) FRA

. Gabriel GARCIA BETELU (2014) FRA
. Mael OUDEYER (2013) FRA

. Joseph FLEURY (2014) FRA

. Liam LEROUX (2013) FRA

. Nolann BESSON (2013) FRA

. Jahmaé CHAUVEAU FERRAND (2014) FRA
. Adel CELIK (2013) FRA

. Tom DAVID CORBIN (2013) FRA

. Nolan CLAIN-BIZOT (2013) FRA

. Alan PINOTEAU (2013) FRA

. Camille CHAMAILLARD (2013) FRA
. Loic MARZIN (2013) FRA

. Gaétan MICHALON (2013) FRA

. Leon FLEURY (2013) FRA

. Gabin LEBOUC (2014) FRA

. Waél HAFIANE (2013) FRA

. Stan CUISINIER (2013) FRA

. Lilian MIZUKAMI (2013) FRA

. Ulysse GHADDAB (2013) FRA

. Lionel SEGUI (2014) FRA

. Hugo CHENEVOTOT (2013) FRA

. Léo ANCIAUX (2014) FRA

. Clement LE CARDINAL (2016) FRA
. Augustin CAUCHARD (2013) FRA
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Classement Messieurs

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY
ASN BONNEVAL

CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

ASN BONNEVAL

CO VERNOUILLET

AN ROMORANTIN

NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX
CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT
AN ROMORANTIN

EN TOURS

OLIVET NATATION I'NOX

EN TOURS

ETUDIANT CLUB ORLEANS NATATION
CN CHATEAUDUN

AN ROMORANTIN

CN CHATEAUDUN

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN

CO VERNOUILLET

CN CHINON

AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
OLIVET NATATION I'NOX

US VENDOME

AN ROMORANTIN

CN CHINON

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES

US LA CHATRE NATATION
ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON
CN VAUROUX

CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER
AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS

CN CHINON

ASN BONNEVAL

ETUDIANT CLUB ORLEANS NATATION
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1930 pts
1815 pts
1798 pts
1748 pts
1557 pts
1537 pts
1531 pts
1444 pts
1420 pts
1337 pts
1275 pts
1168 pts
1151 pts
1138 pts
1108 pts
1097 pts
1039 pts
1012 pts
1006 pts
982 pts
955 pts
939 pts
876 pts
858 pts
848 pts
847 pts
814 pts
787 pts
759 pts
753 pts
718 pts
672 pts
641 pts
523 pts
488 pts
486 pts
484 pts
479 pts
477 pts
458 pts
177 pts
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Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s)

NATATION cotation(s)
Classement Mixte
1. Alix BARAT (2013) FRA US LA CHATRE NATATION 2639 pts
2. Tessa MAURILLE (2013) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 2433 pts
3. Simala LIMOES DIAS (2015) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 2250 pts
4. Ellyn CHEVALLIER (2014) FRA US LA CHATRE NATATION 2179 pts
5. Lina YOUSSEF (2013) FRA AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS 1991 pts
6. Iliana ABELQUE (2013) FRA JOUE NATATION 1941 pts
7. Hakim ACHAIBOU (2013) FRA CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY 1930 pts
8. Eléonore POZZOBON (2013) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1922 pts
9. Esteban BRUN (2013) FRA AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS 1815 pts
10. Mahé BOCCA (2013) FRA CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY 1798 pts
11. Anna PITAULT (2014) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 1793 pts
12. Selena ROBERT (2013) FRA ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON 1764 pts
13. Marceau LOSAY-MARTIN (2013) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1748 pts
14. Pénélope CUILLERIER (2013) FRA EN TOURS 1726 pts
14. Nell CUISINIER (2013) FRA US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS 1726 pts
16. Marion PEPONNET VERSTRAETE (2013) FRA  US CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS 1696 pts
17. Manon GUYARD (2013) FRA CN VAUROUX 1608 pts
18. Pierre LAURENT (2013) FRA CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN 1557 pts
19. Grégoire BOUQUET (2013) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1537 pts
20. Giovanni BAYA (2014) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1531 pts
21. Tsyialantsoa RAKOTOSON (2013) FRA CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN 1522 pts
22. Inés YOUSSEF (2015) FRA AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS 1514 pts
23. Louise PINTARELLI (2013) FRA CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY 1491 pts
24. Marin COUTAT (2014) FRA AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS 1444 pts
25. Anaé MILLON (2013) FRA ENTENTE SPORTIVE AUBIGNY NATAT 1427 pts
26. Dayvon KENNENGA (2013) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1420 pts
27. Juliette NEVEU (2014) FRA EN TOURS 1419 pts
28. Lumi OLIVIER (2014) FRA CN CHINON 1410 pts
29. Berenice MONTGOMERIE (2013) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1343 pts
30. Valentin FAHRNER (2014) FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1337 pts
31. Sophia LANCELOT (2013) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1316 pts
32. Mary-Linh MAGDA (2013) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 1313 pts
33. Bayane BERJALI (2013) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX 1276 pts
34. Renan BODU (2013) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 1275 pts
35. Sofia BOUFAKRI BARTHE (2014) FRA US VENDOME 1274 pts
36. éléa BOUGOT (2013) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1273 pts
37. Sajida MOHAMEDI (2013) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX 1229 pts
38. Juliette WATTELLE (2013) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1217 pts
39. Kamilia KARDOU (2014) FRA CN VAUROUX 1184 pts
40. Lou-Anne TASSEL (2013) FRA CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER 1179 pts
41. Maelle LEGRAND (2014) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1171 pts
42. Léo CAILLON (2013) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX 1168 pts
43. Maya RAIMONDI (2013) FRA LES CORSAIRES DU PORT LUYNES 1166 pts
44, Sandro BARAZZUTTI (2013) FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1151 pts
45, Leo Paul HUDEBINE (2013) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 1138 pts
46. Rose MARIEN (2013) FRA CN CHINON 1132 pts
47. Roumaissa BEN REKAYA (2013) TUN AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 1126 pts
48. Cyrielle KENNENGA (2015) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1109 pts
49. Gaston DUPIRE (2013) FRA EN TOURS 1108 pts
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Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s)

NATATION cotation(s)
Classement Mixte (suite)

50. Paul BOUGRAS (2013) FRA OLIVET NATATION I'NOX 1097 pts
51. Iyed SAYALA (2013) FRA EN TOURS 1039 pts
52. Maéle PICHONNIER LEZORAY (2014) FRA AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS 1037 pts
53. Gabriel GARCIA BETELU (2014) FRA ETUDIANT CLUB ORLEANS NATATION 1012 pts
54. Mael OUDEYER (2013) FRA CN CHATEAUDUN 1006 pts
55. Joseph FLEURY (2014) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 982 pts
56. Noély BERCHEL (2013) FRA US LA CHATRE NATATION 972 pts
56. Lucie COURTIN (2013) FRA CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN 972 pts
58. Lilou BIDAULT (2013) FRA CN VAUROUX 959 pts
59. Liam LEROUX (2013) FRA CN CHATEAUDUN 955 pts
60. Zoé MIOT (2013) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHATEAUROUX 946 pts
61. Nolann BESSON (2013) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 939 pts
62. Jahmaé CHAUVEAU FERRAND (2014) FRA CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN 876 pts
63. Adel CELIK (2013) FRA CO VERNOUILLET 858 pts
64. Tom DAVID CORBIN (2013) FRA CN CHINON 848 pts
65. Nolan CLAIN-BIZOT (2013) FRA AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS 847 pts
66. Margot ABBACK (2014) FRA EN TOURS 822 pts
67. Alan PINOTEAU (2013) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 814 pts
68. Camille CHAMAILLARD (2013) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 787 pts
69. Maiwen ONGOIBA (2013) FRA CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER 786 pts
70. Loic MARZIN (2013) FRA OLIVET NATATION I'NOX 759 pts
71. Gaétan MICHALON (2013) FRA US VENDOME 753 pts
72. Leon FLEURY (2013) FRA AN ROMORANTIN 718 pts
73. Gabin LEBOUC (2014) FRA CN CHINON 672 pts
74. Waél HAFIANE (2013) FRA AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 641 pts
75. Stan CUISINIER (2013) FRA US LA CHATRE NATATION 523 pts
76. Lilian MIZUKAMI (2013) FRA ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE VIERZON 488 pts
77. Ulysse GHADDAB (2013) FRA CN VAUROUX 486 pts
78. Lionel SEGUI (2014) FRA CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER 484 pts
79. Hugo CHENEVOTOT (2013) FRA AAIB ENTENTE BLOIS 479 pts
80. Léo ANCIAUX (2014) FRA CN CHINON 477 pts
81. Clement LE CARDINAL (2016) FRA ASN BONNEVAL 458 pts
82. Augustin CAUCHARD (2013) FRA ETUDIANT CLUB ORLEANS NATATION 177 pts
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